



Figure 149. Air Valves, Lines, and Fittings (Sheet 1 of 2)

### Section II. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
(a) FIG NO.	(b) ITEM NO.	SMR CODE	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	CAGE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION  USABLE ON CODE	UM	QTY INC IN UNIT
						GROUP 1208 AIR VALVES, LINES, AND FITTINGS		
149	1	PFOZZ	4730-01-217-9918	09505	4-469-F-06X06	ELBOW,MALE	EA	3
149	2	PAOZZ	4820-00-728-7467	06853	278614	VALVE,LINEAR	EA	3
149	3	PFOZZ	4730-00-289-0232	30327	123B3-8X1-4	REDUCER,PIPE	EA	2
149	4	PAOZZ	2530-01-346-6340	06721	N-50020-A	VALVE,LOAD SENSING	EA	1
149	5	PAOZZ	5310-00-081-4219	96906	MS27183-12	WASHER,FLAT 5/16	EA	2
149	6	PAOZZ	5310-01-340-5671	45152	1333510	NUT,SELF-LOCKING 5/16-18	EA	16
149	7	PAOZZ	4730-01-062-2570	79470	1468X6	ADAPTER,STRAIGHT	EA	2
149	8	MOOZZ	- - -	45152	1605160-27	TUBING,NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER PFT-6B-RED. CAGE 61424. APPROXIMATELY 27 INCHES LONG.	EA	1
149	9	PFOZZ	4730-01-154-6404	45152	54071AX	MANIFOLD,AIR,BRK	EA	2
149	10	PAOZZ	4730-01-061-4949	09505	4-468-F-10X08	ADAPTER,STRAIGHT	EA	1
149	11	PAOZZ	5305-01-349-4187	45152	1754170	SCREW,CAP,FLANSED 1/4-20 X 2 1/2	EA	4
149	12	PFOZZ	4730-00-069-1187	93061	269NTA-6-4	ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE	EA	6
149	13	PFOZZ	4730-01-102-4123	81343	10-8 100202BA	ELBOW,MALE	EA	3
149	14	PAOZZ	4820-00-633-3523	06721	N13526H	VALVE,CHECK	EA	3
149	15	PAOZZ	5310-01-346-9445	45152	1600460	NUT,SELF-LOCKING 1/4-20	EA	4
149	16	PFOZZ	4730-01-085-6577	79470	1469X4X6	ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE	EA	1
149	17	PFOZZ	2805-01-168-1557	06853	236056	MANIFOLD,EXHAUST	EA	1
149	18	PFOZZ	4730-00-942-9147	01276	2021-6-4S	ADAPTER,STRAIGHT	EA	2
149	19	PAOZZ	5306-01-341-0712	45152	1756870	BOLT,MACHINE 5/16-18 X 1 1/4	EA	10
149	20	PFOZZ	5340-01-346-2440	45152	1804540	BRACKET,SPRING BRK	EA	1
149	21	PAOZZ	5305-01-340-0225	45152	1754210	SCREW,CAP,FLANGED 5/16-18 X 1	EA	2
149	22	PAOZZ	2530-01-032-5118	06853	286364	VALVE,BRAKE	EA	1
149	23	PFOZZ	4730-00-881-1161	79470	3300X6	COUPLING,PIPE	EA	1
149	24	MOOZZ	- - -	45152	1605270-50	TUBING,NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER PFT-6B-GRN. CAGE 61424. APPROXIMATELY 50 INCHES LONG.	EA	1
149	25	MOOZZ	- - -	45152	23323FX-60	TUBING,NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER 246115, CAGE 06853, APPROXIMATELY 60 INCHES LONG.	EA	1
149	26	PAOZZ	5306-00-226-4841	80204	B1821BH031C400N	SCREW,CAP,HEX 5/16-18 X 4	EA	2
149	27	PFOZZ	4730-00-277-9177	01276	2003-4-4B	ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE	EA	1
149	28	PFOZZ	4730-00-595-3108	93742	2506	NIPPLE,PIPE	EA	1
149	29	PFDDZ	4730-00-143-9282	93061	269NTA-6-8	ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE	EA	4